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Product Datasheet

OX40L (CD252), Recombinant, Mouse, aa49-198, His-Tag

USB-544338

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
NCBI

UniProt

Reinheit

Formulierung

0OX40L (CD252), Recombinant, Mouse, aa49-198, His-Tag
USB-544338

544338

USB-544338-100

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Source: Recombinant protein corresponding to aa49-198 from mouse
0OX40L, fused to His-Tag at N-terminal, expressed in HEK293 cells.
Molecular Weight: ~19kD Applications: Suitable for the use in study
of western blot. Other applications not tested. Rec...

19
009452
P23510
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol. Labeled with Biotin.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/009452
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P23510

